HUNTINGDONSHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL

ELECTION RESULTS - 7TH MAY 1987

EARTITH WARD

EDDY, John Ackerely Penhall

FOYLE, David John
JAMES, Joyce Vera
UTTING, Trevor Arthur

ELLINGTON WARD

BESWICK, Malcolm G.W.
FINN, Patrick

KING, Sidney Bernard
PLUM, Kenneth Ian

WARD, Robert Guthrie

FENSTANTON WARD

GOODRIDGE, Jonathan Mark
HOLLEY, Derek Peter

JAMES, Gary Andrew

GRANSDEN WARD

BROOKER, Valerie
MERRILL, Desmond William
MEYER, Percy Walter
ROCKALL, Anthony G.M.

HUNTINGDON NORTH WARD

EVERSHAM, Brian Colin
LINES, John Alfred
ROBERTSON, Michael William

WALLACE, Robert James

HUNTINGDON WEST WARD

BIRKHEAD, Deborah

DEVIN, Ann

HORRY, Alison Octavia Anne
NICKLIN, Alison Shirley

The Conservative Party
Candidate

Hunts Green Party
Liberal/SDP Alliance

The Labour Party Candidate

Hunts Green Party
The Labour Party Candidate

The Conservative Party
Candidate
Liberal/SDP Alliance

Labour

The Conservative Party
Candidate

Liberal/SDP Alliance

The Labour Party Candidate
Haulage Contractor
SDP/Liberal Alliance

The Conservative Party
Candidate

SDP/Liberal Alliance

Hunts Green Party

The Conservative Party
Candidate

The Labour Party Candidate

Hunts Green Party

The Labour Party Candidate
Liberal/SDP Alliance

The Conservative Party
Candidate

810

35
421
68

(44.5% poll)

28
32
223
466
180

(61% poll)

136
691
160
(51.4% poll)

28
278
124
302

(60.4% poll)

336
62
1322

792
(43% poll)

62
674
223

659
(41% poll)



NEEDINGWORTH WARD

GRAY, Eileen Lilian
PARKER, Frederick

SLEE, Christopher John
WRIGHT, Andrew George

RAMSEY WARD

DAVIES, Leonard Pitton
PICKARD, Joseph

TULLOCH, Barrie Charles

EATON FORD WARD

BOSTCN, Janet Elizabeth

MACARTHUR, David Colin John

EATON SOCON WARD

HAMILTON, Andrew
McKAY, Ross

WEBB, Ian Michael

EYNESBURY WARD

BEAVEN, Colin Godfrey P.
HOWARD, Mary Esma

SEAGER, Daisy Irene
WILLTIAMS, Sally Nicola

PRIORY PARK WARD

BRYCE, Colleen

CLAPHAM, Ruth Inge Caroline

LAWFORD, Isobel Anne
POPE, Michael Robert

The Conservative Party
Candidate

Independent
SDP/Liberal Alliance
Labour Party Candidate

The Labour Party Candidate
The Conservative Party
Candidate

SDP/Liberal Alliance

Liberal/SDP Alliance
Official Conservative Party
Candidate

SDP/Liberal Alliance

The Official Conservative
Party Candidate

The Labour Party Candidate

SDP/Liberal Alliance
Official Conservative Party
Candidate

The Labour Party Candidate
Hunts Green Party

Hunts Green Party
Conservative Party Candidate
The Labour Party Candidate
Liberal/SDP Alliance

487

142
271
23

(53.7% poll)

238
1093

588

(40.7% poll)

392
994

(39% poll)

342
1140

330

(40% poll)

290
951

841
68
(38% poll)

34
873
330
396

(48% poll)



ST. IVES SOUTH WARD

BUSH, Angela Elizabeth
JAMES, Margaret Ann
NEWBON, Preeva

THOMPSON, Martin James
WADSWORTH, Horace Rex

STAUGHTON WARD

DUBERLY, Archibald Hugh
JEWELL, Robert William

STILTON WARD

JUNIPER, Ian Richard
TAYLOR, John Thomas

WHITING, Roger

SOMERSHAM WARD

McDERMID, Susan Beryl
SKEGGS, Harriett Brunnette

WEATHERILL, Edwin Robert

UPWOOD & THE RAVELEYS WARD

BARROW, Paul Andrew
DENSHAM, Florence Anne

HALE, John

YAXLEY WARD

BUTCHER, Maralyn

JELLIS, David John
LOOMES, David Owen

Lib/SDP Alliance
Labour Party Candidate
The Conservative Party
Candidate

Hunts Green Party
Wine and Spirit Dealerx

Independent
The Labour Party Candidate

SDP/Liberal Alliance

The Official Conservative
Party Candidate

Labour

The Labour Party Candidate
The Conserxvative Party
Candidate

SDP/Liberal Alliance

Liberal S.D.P. Alliance
The Conservative Party
Candidate

The Labour Party Candidate

The Conservative Party
Candidate

The Labour Party Candidate
SDP/Liberal Alliance

265
180
1171

38
852

(54.1% poll)

596
159

(41.2% poll)

186
811

158
(42.7% poll)

69
781

427
(52% poll)

125
350

65
(46% poll)

1192

345
188

(41.1% poll)




